Sat, Jul 29

‘%‘i;a‘;’l JIMMY CLAY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS CTGA
Par zlt § 431 : ; Z Z i Z 150 141 132 143 134 145 156 147 148 72 ‘ﬂl'p
Hdep [7 [15 |3 |9 |17 i3] 1[5 [8t0o]1a]6 [12]16]18] 4|2 Hep | Net Ameount _;_
M Points

Mischnick, Kevin 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 76 7 69 $100.00 5,000
Whites, Travis 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 5 6 4 4 76 5 71 $80.00 0
Nunez, Eddie 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 2 4 5 6 3 78 6 72 $55.00 2,500
Stubblefield, Matt 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 76 4 72 $55.00 2,500
Kendrick, Brad 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 79 6 73 1,350
Nunez, Sean 6 3 6 53 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 80 6 74 1,050
Rudi, Erik 53 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 78 4 74 1,050
Cousley, Adam 57 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 6 6 6 86 6 80 900
Fisher, Drew 54 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 091 7 84 850
2nd FLIGHT

Ball, Mike 53 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 381 12 69 $100.00 5,000
Ahmed, Jubayer 4 2 4 8 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 8 11 70 $80.00 3,000
Owens, Dan 5 4 4 5 2 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 2 4 5 5 779 8 71 $55.00 1,675
Raetz, Matt 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 43 66 4 7 8 13 71 $55.00 1,675
Morales, Juan 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 8 10 73 1,100
Riley, Steve 53 6 6 4 6 7 5 7 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 8 12 76 1,000
Bala, Bill 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 7 4 3 5 3 5 7 4 7 85 8 77 9200
deMaudesley, Ray 7 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 6 6 091 12 79 850
Winkelmann, Chad 4 2 5 6 3 4 7 6 4 9 5 4 3 3 9 4 6 4 88 8 80 800
Burton, Mark 4 4 6 53 7 6 6 5 6 5 3 6 46 5 4 6 9 10 8l 750
3rd FLIGHT

Seaton, Matt 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 77 13 64 $100.00 5,000

Matt Seaton (29) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Mike Ryther (34)

Ryther, Mike 53 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 77 13 64 $80.00 3,000
Sarria, Al 4 3 4 7 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 13 69 $55.00 1,675
Thomas, Bill 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 84 15 69 $55.00 1,675
Page, Tommy 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 8 87 16 71 0
Terry, Shayne 4 4 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 6 7 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 84 13 71 0
Barnes, Steve 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 5 8 13 72 1,100
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 8 5 6 091 16 75 1,000
Hull, Tan 7 2 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 9 5 4 5 4 6 8 5 5 92 16 76 900
Relic, John 54 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 5 5 4 8 4 6 92 13 79 850
4th FLIGHT

Minevitz, Ned 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 84 17 67 $100.00 5,000
Colton, Paul 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 6 7 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 8 18 68 $40.00 0
Lawrence, James 55 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 7 5 5 91 21 170 $60.00 3,000
McCarty, Paul 52 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 45 4 4 6 5 9 9 18 72 $50.00 2,000
Alderman, Tod 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 7 6 6 4 7 91 18 73 1,225
Vayo, John 6 3 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 7 4 5 2 5 856 94 21 73 1,225
Gimenez, Joe 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 4 6 5 4 8 4 5 95 21 74 1,000
Brazil, Jason 54 6 8 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 7 8 93 17 76 9200
Shepherd, Daniel 7 4 5 8 7 7 9 6 7 8 4 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 114 16 98 850
5th FLIGHT

Anderson, Kyle 53 6 5 3 5 5 5 45 4 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 8 28 58 $100.00 5,000
Shaff, Wade 53 5 6 45 6 7 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 8 5 7 95 32 63 $80.00 3,000
Cervantes, John 53 4 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 45 8 22 67 $60.00 2,000
Schuetzeberg, Kale 9 3 4 6 3 6 7 4 6 8 4 4 6 4 6 6 7 6 99 29 170 $25.00 0



1,225
1,225
1,000

900

76
76
76
77
81

22
26
25
22
27
$34.50
$34.50
$18.50
$16.00
$16.00

98
102
101
99
108

6 4
4 5
6
6

6
4

6
45
6
6
4 8 4 6

4

2nd Trash Flight
6

4
Bill Thomas
3
3
6 4 4 6
4 6
3
5
4 4 4 4 4 5

6
5
5

X Harpo Marx X

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

[ ]sunouy
4[2]4 8 4 4 5[3]4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 45

6 4 4 6 4 5
8 7 5
#5
414
7 4 3
5 3
6 4 4 6
5 3
6 4 4 5
5 3
4 4 4 5
7 4 4 4 3
4
7 7 4 3
55
5

5 6
6 6
5

6
4 4 5
4 6
5 4 6
6 5
4 3
55
5
4 3
5 4
55
5 4 5

6
4 5
6 4 6 4 8 6
4 4 5
6 5
4
5
5 5
4 5
6 7
4 5
5
4

4 7 4 4 6

4

3
3
4 s
6 4
536 535 4 4 5[3]43 536455
4 6

5

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ 310.00

Ist Trash Flight

Jubayer Ahmed

4 8 4 6
Brad Kendrick
7 4 4 4 4 6 4 3
4 7
5

3

6 4 7 17
4 4 5
4
4

5

3
3

5
4
5
7
5
4
5

#2
#12

Ist Trash Flight

Carroll, Bryson
Johnson, Doug
Ahmed, Jubayer
Bala, Bill
Cousley, Adam
deMaudesley, Ray
Kendrick, Brad
Mischnick, Kevin
Morales, Juan
Nunez, Eddie
Stubblefield, Matt

Russo, Paul
Brody, Mark
Ball, Mike
Barnes, Steve
Burton, Mark
Fisher, Drew
Nunez, Sean
Owens, Dan
Raetz, Matt
Relic, John
Riley, Steve
Rudi, Erik
Ryther, Mike
Sarria, Al
Seaton, Matt

Givens, Carl

S S S S (=3
w wn) wn) 0.
<t < - v (=]
en e en =] o
@B FhH — - *H
*H *H
v <t < - 00 O <F N i O VN O N O VN &N I ©
v <t O <t SN O O n
v O <+ 666767588588765@
<t n O O VN O NN NN NN O T O O N O T n
nleafen S BT TR SRR VRO V- T
<t S |en qd - v -+ O O NN F »n O O nn O O n T O
344_H_5446443445444434
o~ < n w t vn O <F N T D n - n
O O - n O O O VNN O VN I~ NN VO O O
< - < nw <t <t n 0 nn - n 00 0 O nn o <+
NeRS o) <t VN OO0 00NN N n
< < < RSNV R - NN T T2 BV-TI S o)
N <t on N N NV WV T NN < F N onen <tk on
o~ O O 5585565578@75655
v <t n 4 O O O~ VN - - T T T TSN 0 nn
<t|en| < <t Vv 0NN O N O o0 \nn O O
~

—

S 5

o o]

B2 E

%F O a g D.1 %
< o0

m.mn,.MTom,nkwmlmpvl wmlwiwm,
2 EE|8 TYSELTELSE a= a2 E
2 B 2R mmMMB%P.mz,Cmn,w%u,o
waddmml,vﬂﬂ,mm%mm,lwmm.wT
m«;u.mn eim.m.dowmmeel.,nrcume’
52 £V 2 S EBESZTE-ZFSE23E
e = < <acaCCCAGEERSSSEE




Russo, Paul 56 4 6 4 8 6 5 5 8 6 4 5 6 5 7 5 4
Schuetzeberg, Kale 9 3 4 6 3 6 7 4 6 8 4 4 6 4 6 6 7 6
Shaff, Wade 53 5 6 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 8 5 7
Shepherd, Daniel 7 4 5 8 7 7 9 6 7 8 4 5 6 6 5 7 6 17
Thomas, Bill 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4
Vayo, John 6 3 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 7 4 5 5 8 5 6 $131.50

~ GOLF TRIVIA ~

What percentage of golfers surveyed think a putter’s “looks” affect its performance?

78%




