



Sat, Jul 29

JIMMY CLAY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS



	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
Par	4	3	4	5	3	4	5	4	4	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	4	4	72	Hcp	Net	Amount
Hdcp	7	15	3	9	17	11	13	1	5	8	10	14	6	12	16	18	4	2				

1st FLIGHT

Mischnick, Kevin	4	2	4	5	3	4	5	6	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	4	3	6	76	7	69	\$100.00	5,000
Whites, Travis	3	3	4	6	4	4	5	4	4	6	4	4	4	2	5	6	4	4	76	5	71	\$80.00	0
Nunez, Eddie	4	3	6	5	3	4	5	6	5	5	5	3	4	2	4	5	6	3	78	6	72	\$55.00	2,500
Stubblefield, Matt	5	3	4	5	3	5	4	5	4	5	4	3	6	3	4	6	4	3	76	4	72	\$55.00	2,500
Kendrick, Brad	4	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	4	6	5	3	5	4	4	4	4	5	79	6	73		1,350
Nunez, Sean	6	3	6	5	3	3	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	3	5	6	4	6	80	6	74		1,050
Rudi, Erik	5	3	6	5	3	5	4	4	5	3	4	3	5	3	6	4	5	5	78	4	74		1,050
Cousley, Adam	5	7	4	4	4	4	6	4	3	6	4	4	6	3	4	6	6	6	86	6	80		900
Fisher, Drew	5	4	6	6	4	6	5	4	6	6	4	4	5	4	6	6	4	6	91	7	84		850

2nd FLIGHT

Ball, Mike	5	3	5	5	3	6	5	4	4	5	5	3	5	5	4	5	4	5	81	12	69	\$100.00	5,000
Ahmed, Jubayer	4	2	4	8	4	4	5	3	4	6	4	5	4	4	5	6	4	5	81	11	70	\$80.00	3,000
Owens, Dan	5	4	4	5	2	4	6	5	4	5	4	3	5	2	4	5	5	7	79	8	71	\$55.00	1,675
Raetz, Matt	5	3	4	7	3	5	5	4	3	7	4	4	4	3	6	6	4	7	84	13	71	\$55.00	1,675
Morales, Juan	6	4	4	5	3	5	4	5	6	5	5	4	5	3	5	5	4	5	83	10	73		1,100
Riley, Steve	5	3	6	6	4	6	7	5	7	7	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	5	88	12	76		1,000
Bala, Bill	5	4	4	5	3	4	4	5	6	7	4	3	5	3	5	7	4	7	85	8	77		900
deMaudesley, Ray	7	4	5	5	3	4	5	6	6	6	5	3	6	4	4	6	6	6	91	12	79		850
Winkelmann, Chad	4	2	5	6	3	4	7	6	4	9	5	4	3	3	9	4	6	4	88	8	80		800
Burton, Mark	4	4	6	5	3	7	6	6	5	6	5	3	6	4	6	5	4	6	91	10	81		750

3rd FLIGHT

Seaton, Matt	5	3	4	5	4	6	5	5	5	4	4	3	4	3	3	5	4	5	77	13	64	\$100.00	5,000
Matt Seaton (29) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Mike Ryther (34)																							
Ryther, Mike	5	3	5	5	3	4	5	4	3	5	5	4	4	5	5	4	4	4	77	13	64	\$80.00	3,000
Sarria, Al	4	3	4	7	4	4	6	5	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	5	5	4	82	13	69	\$55.00	1,675
Thomas, Bill	4	3	5	6	3	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	6	4	5	6	5	4	84	15	69	\$55.00	1,675
Page, Tommy	6	3	5	5	3	5	4	7	4	6	4	4	6	4	4	4	5	8	87	16	71		0
Terry, Shayne	4	4	5	7	3	4	5	6	4	6	7	3	4	3	4	5	5	5	84	13	71		0
Barnes, Steve	4	3	5	5	4	5	6	5	4	6	5	4	5	3	5	7	4	5	85	13	72		1,100
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur	5	3	4	5	3	4	7	6	5	5	5	4	5	5	6	8	5	6	91	16	75		1,000
Hull, Ian	7	2	4	4	3	4	6	5	6	9	5	4	5	4	6	8	5	5	92	16	76		900
Relic, John	5	4	5	4	5	4	5	5	5	8	6	4	5	5	4	8	4	6	92	13	79		850

4th FLIGHT

Minevitz, Ned	6	4	5	5	4	4	5	5	6	6	4	3	4	4	5	5	5	4	84	17	67	\$100.00	5,000
Colton, Paul	6	4	4	5	3	4	6	6	7	6	4	3	4	4	5	5	5	5	86	18	68	\$40.00	0
Lawrence, James	5	5	5	5	3	4	6	5	5	6	5	4	6	4	6	7	5	5	91	21	70	\$60.00	3,000
McCarty, Paul	5	2	6	6	4	4	6	5	5	6	4	4	5	4	4	6	5	9	90	18	72	\$50.00	2,000
Alderman, Tod	4	3	6	5	3	5	5	4	5	7	5	5	4	7	6	6	4	7	91	18	73		1,225
Vayo, John	6	3	6	6	3	6	6	6	4	6	7	4	5	2	5	8	5	6	94	21	73		1,225
Gimenez, Joe	6	4	4	7	4	5	5	6	6	7	5	4	6	5	4	8	4	5	95	21	74		1,000
Brazil, Jason	5	4	6	8	3	5	5	5	4	6	5	4	4	3	5	6	7	8	93	17	76		900
Shepherd, Daniel	7	4	5	8	7	7	9	6	7	8	4	5	6	6	5	7	6	7	114	16	98		850

5th FLIGHT

Anderson, Kyle	5	3	6	5	3	5	5	5	4	5	4	4	5	4	5	6	7	5	86	28	58	\$100.00	5,000
Shaff, Wade	5	3	5	6	4	5	6	7	5	5	5	4	6	4	5	8	5	7	95	32	63	\$80.00	3,000
Cervantes, John	5	3	4	6	4	5	7	5	5	5	5	4	5	5	5	7	4	5	89	22	67	\$60.00	2,000
Schuetzeberg, Kale	9	3	4	6	3	6	7	4	6	8	4	4	6	4	6	6	7	6	99	29	70	\$25.00	0

Carroll, Bryson	7	5	5	5	5	9	6	5	6	6	4	4	6	4	5	6	6	4	98	22	76	0
Givens, Carl	6	3	4	8	4	6	6	6	6	8	7	5	6	4	6	5	6	6	102	26	76	1,225
Johnson, Doug	6	4	7	7	3	4	5	5	6	9	5	4	6	6	5	8	5	6	101	25	76	1,225
Russo, Paul	5	6	4	6	4	8	6	5	5	8	6	4	5	6	5	7	5	4	99	22	77	1,000
Brody, Mark	8	5	7	5	5	9	6	5	5	6	6	6	6	5	6	7	5	6	108	27	81	900

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ \$10.00

1st Trash Flight

2nd Trash Flight

2 Jubayer Ahmed
12 Brad Kendrick

5 Bill Thomas
14 X Harpo Marx X

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

		2 Skin Only	3 Deuce Only	3 Skin & Deuce																	Amount
Ahmed, Jubayer	4	2	4	8	4	4	5	3	4	6	4	5	4	4	5	6	4	5			\$34.50
Bala, Bill	5	4	4	5	3	4	4	5	6	7	4	3	5	3	5	7	4	7			
Ball, Mike	5	3	5	5	3	6	5	4	4	5	5	3	5	5	4	5	4	5			
Barnes, Steve	4	3	5	5	4	5	6	5	4	6	5	4	5	3	5	7	4	5			
Burton, Mark	4	4	6	5	3	7	6	6	5	6	5	3	6	4	6	5	4	6			
Cousley, Adam	5	7	4	4	4	4	6	4	3	6	4	4	6	3	4	6	6	6			
deMaudesley, Ray	7	4	5	5	3	4	5	6	6	6	5	3	6	4	4	6	6	6			
Fisher, Drew	5	4	6	6	4	6	5	4	6	6	4	4	5	4	6	6	4	6			
Kendrick, Brad	4	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	4	6	5	3	5	4	4	4	5				
Mischnick, Kevin	4	2	4	5	3	4	5	6	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	4	3	6			\$34.50
Morales, Juan	6	4	4	5	3	5	4	5	6	5	5	4	5	3	5	5	4	5			
Nunez, Eddie	4	3	6	5	3	4	5	6	5	5	5	3	4	2	4	5	6	3			\$18.50
Nunez, Sean	6	3	6	5	3	3	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	3	5	6	4	6			\$16.00
Owens, Dan	5	4	4	5	2	4	6	5	4	5	4	3	5	2	4	5	5	7			\$50.50
Raetz, Matt	5	3	4	7	3	5	5	4	3	7	4	4	4	3	6	6	4	7			
Relic, John	5	4	5	4	5	4	5	5	5	8	6	4	5	5	4	8	4	6			
Riley, Steve	5	3	6	6	4	6	7	5	7	7	4	3	4	4	4	4	5				
Rudi, Erik	5	3	6	5	3	5	4	4	5	3	4	3	5	3	6	4	5	5			\$16.00
Ryther, Mike	5	3	5	5	3	4	5	4	3	5	5	4	4	5	5	4	4	4			
Sarria, Al	4	3	4	7	4	4	6	5	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	5	4				
Seaton, Matt	5	3	4	5	4	6	5	5	5	4	4	3	4	3	3	5	4	5			\$16.00
Stubblefield, Matt	5	3	4	5	3	5	4	5	4	5	4	3	6	3	4	6	4	3			
Terry, Shayne	4	4	5	7	3	4	5	6	4	6	7	3	4	3	4	5	5	5			
Whites, Travis	3	3	4	6	4	4	5	4	4	6	4	4	4	2	5	6	4	4			\$34.50
Winkelmann, Chad	4	2	5	6	3	4	7	6	4	9	5	4	3	3	9	4	6	4			\$34.50

2nd Trash Flight

		2 Skin Only	3 Deuce Only	3 Skin & Deuce																	Amount
Alderman, Tod	4	3	6	5	3	5	5	4	5	7	5	5	4	7	6	6	4	7			
Anderson, Kyle	5	3	6	5	3	5	5	5	4	5	4	4	5	4	5	6	7	5			
Brazil, Jason	5	4	6	8	3	5	5	5	4	6	5	4	4	3	5	6	7	8			
Brody, Mark	8	5	7	5	5	9	6	5	5	6	6	6	6	5	6	7	5	6			
Carroll, Bryson	7	5	5	5	5	9	6	5	6	6	4	4	6	4	5	6	6	4			
Cervantes, John	5	3	4	6	4	5	7	5	5	5	5	4	5	5	5	7	4	5			
Colton, Paul	6	4	4	5	3	4	6	6	7	6	4	3	4	4	5	5	5	5			
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur	5	3	4	5	3	4	7	6	5	5	5	4	5	5	6	8	5	6			
Gimenez, Joe	6	4	4	7	4	5	5	6	6	7	5	4	6	5	4	8	4	5			
Givens, Carl	6	3	4	8	4	6	6	6	6	8	7	5	6	4	6	5	6	6			
Hull, Ian	7	2	4	4	3	4	6	5	6	9	5	4	5	4	6	8	5	5			\$131.50
Johnson, Doug	6	4	7	7	3	4	5	5	6	9	5	4	6	6	5	8	5	6			
Lawrence, James	5	5	5	5	3	4	6	5	5	6	5	4	6	4	6	7	5	5			
McCarty, Paul	5	2	6	6	4	4	6	5	5	6	4	4	5	4	4	6	5	9			\$101.50
Minevitz, Ned	6	4	5	5	4	4	5	5	6	6	4	3	4	4	5	5	4				
Page, Tommy	6	3	5	5	3	5	4	7	4	6	4	4	6	4	4	4	5	8			\$60.00

